
-
-

DRILLER'S LOG 

COMPANY: Arch Development Co., Inc. 

WELL NAME: Germeroth #1 

RIG NO. #11 

~/ SEC. 29 T. 3S R. 28W 

LOC. SW NW SE 

COUNTY: Decatur 

ELEVATION TOTAL DEPTH 

COMMENCED: 

3960 1 

11-8-85 COMPLETED: 11-15-85 

CONTRACTOR: Ra ins & Wi 11 iamson Oi 1 Co., Inc. 

CASING RECORD: 
SURFACE: 8 5/811 @ 288 1 w/225 sx. common, 3% cc. 

PRODUCTION: D&A 

LOG 
(Figures Indicate Bottom of Formations) 

Clay & Sand 
Shale 
Shale & Sand 
Sand & Shale 
Shale 
Shale & Sand 
Shale 
Shale & Lime 
Lime 
ROTARY TOTAL DEPTH 

STATE OF Kansas ) 

) 
SS: 

COUNTY OF Sedgwic __ k __ _ 

,. 

200 
750 

1715 
2130 
2405 
2875 
3564 
3800 
3960 
3960 

'' 11t• , . u1 s··Ar" -✓ _ _. v. c 
I r. CORPOR' •. ..,, 

• · "I'!, ;, COMMISSION 

JAN 2 71986 
CONSUiVA r l!.JN DIVISION 

u,·_' ·,. !'.- -.~,.,_ ... 

. , ,.. 


