

DRILLER'S LOG

Ind
29-3-28W

COMPANY: Arch Development Co., Inc.

SEC. 29 T. 3S R. 28W

WELL NAME: Germeroth #1

LOC. SW NW SE

COUNTY: Decatur

RIG NO. #11

TOTAL DEPTH 3960'

ELEVATION

COMMENCED: 11-8-85 COMPLETED: 11-15-85

CONTRACTOR: Rains & Williamson Oil Co., Inc.

CASING RECORD:

SURFACE: 8 5/8" @ 288' w/225 sx. common, 3% cc.

PRODUCTION: D&A

LOG

(Figures Indicate Bottom of Formations)

Clay & Sand	200
Shale	750
Shale & Sand	1715
Sand & Shale	2130
Shale	2405
Shale & Sand	2875
Shale	3564
Shale & Lime	3800
Lime	3960
<u>ROTARY TOTAL DEPTH</u>	<u>3960</u>

JAN 29 1986
State Geological Survey
WICHITA BRANCH

RECEIVED
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

JAN 27 1986

CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, KANSAS

STATE OF Kansas)
COUNTY OF Sedgwick)

SS: